oy WATERFRONT
o REPORT

N seattle / mercer island / eastside

a quarterly report on waterfront
real estate activity

MARIANNE PARKS, REAL ESTATE BROKER MERCER ISLAND



http://windermeremercerisland.com

SEATTLE WATERFRONT

number sold ADDRESS

9 5079 Beach Dr SW

highest sale 5427 Beach Dr SW
$4,370,000 14528 NE Edgewater Lane
19529 27th Ave NW
6737 Beach Dr SW
5049 Beach Dr SW
3636 W Commodore Wy
5617 Beach Drive SW
19599 27th Ave NW

lowest sale

$1,900,000

COMMUNITY SALEPRICE  SQUARE
(MILLIONS) FEET
Beach Drive $1.9 2,160
Beach Drive $2.2 2,400
Sheridan Beach $2.4 1,770
Richmond Beach $2.4 2,140
Beach Drive $2.9 2,858
Beach Drive $3.3 4162
Magnolia $3.4 4108
Beach Drive $3.6 3,620
Richmond Beach $4.4 6,000

MERCER ISLAND WATERFRONT

number sold ADDRESS
5 7905 W Mercer Wy
highest sale 4879 Forest Ave SE
$24,375,000 7301 W Mercer Wy
lowest sale 3310 97th Ave SE
$4,860000 6236 SE 22nd St

WINDERMERE MERCER ISLAND
206.232.0446 | WindermereMIl.com

COMMUNITY SALE PRICE
(MILLIONS)
South End $4.9
Westside $5.2
West Mercer $7.3
North End $81
North End $24.4

LOT SIZE
(ACRES)

0.10
0.58
0.16
0.29
0.86
0.16
017
0.64
0.60

SQUARE LOT SIZE

FEET (ACRES)
4,810 0.45
3,370 0.29
4,640 0.38
3,884 0.63

12,623 123

WATER
FRONTAGE

25'
40'
ar
40'
60’
40'
50’
45'
60’

WATER
FRONTAGE

83
43
13
100!
120'

YEAR
BUILT

1941
1928
1957
1940
1974
2017
1975
1977
2000

YEAR
BUILT

1989
1946
1991

2004
2007

© Copyright 2023 Windermere Mercer
Island. Information and statistics derived
from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.




EASTSIDE WATERFRONT

ADDRESS COMMUNITY SALEPRICE SQUARE LOTSIZE  WATER YEAR number sold

(MILLIONS)  FEET (ACRES) FRONTAGE  BUILT
15557 61st Ave NE Arrowhead $2.9 2720 0.56 100' 1973 6
5021 Lakehurst Lane Bellevue $3.8 240 0.27 50' 1951 highest sale
4445 Lake Washington Blvd SE  Bellevue $7.5 7190 155 93 2003 $12,000,000
5 Crescent Key Newport Shores $77 4,800 0.44 15’ 2022 | ¢ sal

owest sale
1863 Killarney Wy Enatai $91 6,480 049 73 1986
$2,851,875

9000 NE 42nd St Yarrow Point $12.0 4,320 0.46 105' 1961

LAKE SAMMAMISH WATERFRONT

ADDRESS SALE PRICE SQUARE LOT SIZE WATER YEAR number sold
(MILLIONS) FEET (ACRES) FRONTAGE BUILT
4291 E Lake Samm Shore Lane SE $1.6 1,749 0.06 25' 2008 8
1416 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE $3.4 3,741 0.47 62' 1977 highest sale
256 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE $3.5 3,100 0.40 64' 1959 $6’500,000
3270 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE $4.0 2,240 0.73 100’ 1945
$ lowest sale
3197 E Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE 4.2 2,900 015 104' 2021
, $1,620,000
3212 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE $4.9 3,990 0.20 50' 2000
1411 E Lake Samm Shore Lane SE $5.5 3,790 0.08 50' 2019
2808 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE $6.5 6,640 0.95 160’ 2001

i

I

I' m’]ﬂ { e




A savvy way to search %

HOMES & STATS ONLINE Windermere

Looking for real-time information on today’s real estate market? If so, your search is over!
Visit MarianneParks.com to find all of the real estate resources you need in one convenient place.

= Market Reports. Closely track = Home Buying and Selling = Property and Neighborhoods
market trends as they emerge in Advice. Search for homes, Research. Find community profiles,
your neighborhood. Reports are find useful buying tips, video tours, and crime info plus
available for 21 market areas in and discover how to best research homes, neighborhoods,
the Seattle and Eastside region. position your home for sale. schools, maps, and county records.

Meighborhood and Property Research land & the Eastside

[TT

SEASTH TASTSIDE FRRSTE
Est

The Science of Selling
B WALK S TRAKESIT 400
CERR kAP W LT

CIT¥ AR CURR, I

1Y Purchase and Sale Agroement I woeotoua
- o B voio roun
R or L e Dl
s e s S e B&*7 g%y
Cover photo courtesy of Anni Zilz,
Listing Agent, and Andrew Webb, Inspection
Clarity Northwest Photography. s

How have these latest
market trends affected

your home’s value? ’ "

Stay in the know—
contact me any time for a WWW,C %
complimentary home value

analysis. WINDERMERE REAL ESTATE/MERCER ISLAND

marianne@windermere.com | 206.412.0038 | www.marianneparks.com

WINDERMERE REAL ESTATE/MERCER ISLAND


https://petravarneyhomes.com/
https://petravarneyhomes.com/
http://claritynw.com/

