

PUBLISHED OCTOBER 2023

a quarterly report on waterfront real estate activity



SEATTLE WATERFRONT

number sold

9

highest sale \$4,370,000

lowest sale \$1,900,000

ADDRESS	COMMUNITY	SALE PRICE (MILLIONS)	SQUARE FEET	LOT SIZE (ACRES)	WATER FRONTAGE	YEAR BUILT
5079 Beach Dr SW	Beach Drive	\$1.9	2,160	0.10	25'	1941
5427 Beach Dr SW	Beach Drive	\$2.2	2,400	0.58	40'	1928
14528 NE Edgewater Lane	Sheridan Beach	\$2.4	1,770	0.16	41'	1957
19529 27th Ave NW	Richmond Beach	\$2.4	2,140	0.29	40'	1940
6737 Beach Dr SW	Beach Drive	\$2.9	2,858	0.86	60'	1974
5049 Beach Dr SW	Beach Drive	\$3.3	4,162	0.16	40'	2017
3636 W Commodore Wy	Magnolia	\$3.4	4,108	0.17	50'	1975
5617 Beach Drive SW	Beach Drive	\$3.6	3,620	0.64	45'	1977
19599 27th Ave NW	Richmond Beach	\$4.4	6,000	0.60	60'	2000

MERCER ISLAND WATERFRONT

number sold

5

highest sale \$24,375,000

24,375,000

lowest sale \$4,860000

7905 W Mercer Wy
4879 Forest Ave SE
7301 W Mercer Wy
3310 97th Ave SE

6236 SE 22nd St

ADDRESS

COMMUNITY	SALE PRICE (MILLIONS)	SQUARE FEET	LOT SIZE (ACRES)	WATER FRONTAGE	YEAR BUILT
South End	\$4.9	4,810	0.45	83'	1989
Westside	\$5.2	3,370	0.29	43'	1946
West Mercer	\$7.3	4,640	0.38	113'	1991
North End	\$8.1	3,884	0.63	100'	2004
North End	\$24.4	12,623	1.23	120'	2007



EASTSIDE WATERFRONT

ADDRESS	COMMUNITY	SALE PRICE (MILLIONS)	SQUARE FEET	LOT SIZE (ACRES)	WATER FRONTAGE	YEAR BUILT	number sold
15557 61st Ave NE	Arrowhead	\$2.9	2,720	0.56	100'	1973	6
5021 Lakehurst Lane	Bellevue	\$3.8	2,140	0.27	50'	1951	highest sale
4445 Lake Washington Blvd SE	Bellevue	\$7.5	7,190	1.55	93'	2003	\$12,000,000
5 Crescent Key	Newport Shores	\$7.7	4,800	0.44	115'	2022	lowest sale
1863 Killarney Wy	Enatai	\$9.1	6,480	0.49	73'	1986	\$2,851,875
9000 NE 42nd St	Yarrow Point	\$12.0	4,320	0.46	105'	1961	42,031,073

LAKE SAMMAMISH WATERFRONT

ADDRESS	SALE PRICE (MILLIONS)	SQUARE FEET	LOT SIZE (ACRES)	WATER FRONTAGE	YEAR BUILT	number sold
4291 E Lake Samm Shore Lane SE	\$1.6	1,749	0.06	25'	2008	8
1416 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE	\$3.4	3,741	0.47	62'	1977	highest sale
256 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE	\$3.5	3,100	0.40	64'	1959	\$6,500,000
3270 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE	\$4.0	2,240	0.73	100'	1945	lowest sale
3197 E Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE	\$4.2	2,900	0.15	104'	2021	\$1,620,000
3212 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE	\$4.9	3,990	0.20	50'	2000	\$1,020,000
1411 E Lake Samm Shore Lane SE	\$5.5	3,790	0.08	50'	2019	
2808 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NF	\$6.5	6.640	0.95	160'	2001	



A savvy way to search

HOMES & STATS ONLINE



Looking for real-time information on today's real estate market? If so, your search is over! Visit **MarianneParks.com** to find all of the real estate resources you need in one convenient place.

- Market Reports. Closely track market trends as they emerge in your neighborhood. Reports are available for 21 market areas in the Seattle and Eastside region.
- Home Buying and Selling Advice. Search for homes, find useful buying tips, and discover how to best position your home for sale.
- Property and Neighborhoods
 Research. Find community profiles,
 video tours, and crime info plus
 research homes, neighborhoods,
 schools, maps, and county records.



How have these latest market trends affected your home's value?

Stay in the know contact me any time for a complimentary home value analysis.



